3.81 ± .51
(.150 ± 020)
.64
(.025) 1.27
(.050)
8.89
(.350)
5.08

CCW
2 WIPER
 How To Order
3352  W - 1 - 103  LF
Model
Style
Standard or Modifi ed
Product Indicator
 -1 =  Standard Product
Resistance Code
Terminations
 LF = 100 % Tin-plated (RoHS compliant)
 Blank = 90 % Tin / 10 % Lead-plated
  (Standard)
Consult factory for other available options.
Standard Resistance Table
 Resistance Resistance
 (Ohms) Code
 10 100
 20 200
 50 500
 100 101
 200 201
 500 501
 1,000 102
 2,000 202
 5,000 502
 10,000 103
 20,000 203
 25,000 253
 50,000 503
 100,000 104
 200,000 204
 250,000 254
 500,000 504
 1,000,000 105
 2,000,000 205
REV. 04/14
Popular values listed in boldface. Special
resistances available.
TOLERANCES: ± 0.25       EXCEPT WHERE NOTED
 (.010)
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
VER
SIO
NS
AVAILA
BLE
WARNING  Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Specifications are subject to change without notice.